



25IFB56 CR 313 Reconstruction - All Vendor Bids

Supplier	Date Submitted	Name	Project Total
Patin Construction	Jun 24, 2025 1:24 PM CDT	Estimating Patin	\$3,352,013.50
Smith Contracting	Jun 24, 2025 2:04 PM CDT	Hunter Smith	\$3,095,255.93
Chasco Constructors	Jun 24, 2025 2:13 PM CDT	Rick Risener	\$3,339,393.00
Joe Bland Construction, L.P	Jun 24, 2025 12:11 PM CDT	Andrew Batten	\$2,887,000.00
Texas Road	Jun 24, 2025 1:52 PM CDT	Eloy Subia	\$4,778,349.50
Aaron Concrete Contractors, L.P.	Jun 24, 2025 12:28 PM CDT	Robert Tomlinson	\$4,821,401.90
Texas Materials	Jun 24, 2025 2:05 PM CDT	kenneth Voet	\$4,174,897.00

Contractor Name:		Aaron Concrete Contractors, LLC			
Bid Form CR 313 Reconstruction Williamson County, Texas					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	13	\$ 3,000.00	\$39,000.00
104 7006	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	97	\$ 24.00	\$2,328.00
104 7011	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	152	\$ 28.00	\$4,256.00
104 7016	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	804	\$ 6.00	\$4,824.00
105 7022	RMV (2") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	10413	\$ 6.00	\$62,478.00
110 7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	18093	\$ 50.00	\$904,650.00
132 7001	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A)	CY	1605	\$ 30.00	\$48,150.00
160 7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	41189	\$ 2.00	\$82,378.00
164 7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	41189	\$ 0.35	\$14,416.15
166 7001	FERTILIZER	AC	9	\$ 2,223.00	\$20,007.00
168 7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	1532	\$ 64.00	\$98,048.00
247 7178	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (FNAL POS)	CY	13213	\$ 70.00	\$924,910.00
260 7003	LIME (QUICKLIME (SLURRY))	TON	508	\$ 389.00	\$197,612.00
260 7008A	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (10")	SY	22583	\$ 7.00	\$158,081.00
310 7013	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	4132	\$ 5.00	\$20,660.00
316 7070	ASPH (AC-15P, HFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	7230	\$ 5.00	\$36,150.00
316 7173	AGGR (TY-B, GR-4) (SAC-B)	CY	180	\$ 304.00	\$54,720.00
341 7048	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	TON	2273	\$ 152.00	\$345,496.00
400 7001	STRUCT EXCAV	CY	310	\$ 31.00	\$9,610.00
402 7001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	107	\$ 7.00	\$749.00
432 7002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	CY	145	\$ 771.00	\$111,795.00
432 7014	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	28	\$ 820.00	\$22,960.00
450-7020	RAIL (TY T631)	LF	213	\$ 132.00	\$28,050.00
460 7016	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2)	LF	610	\$ 145.00	\$88,450.00
460 7018	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	208	\$ 174.00	\$36,192.00
462-7020	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 3 FT)	LF	330.75	\$ 975.00	\$322,481.25
466-7175	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=5 FT)	EA	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$50,000.00
466-7176	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$55,000.00
466-7177	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	EA	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$60,000.00
467-7187	SET (TY I) (S= 8 FT) (HW= 6 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	3	\$ 30,000.00	\$90,000.00
467 7422	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	18	\$ 1,898.00	\$34,164.00
467 7430	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	4	\$ 1,850.00	\$7,400.00
496 7004	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	6	\$ 384.00	\$2,304.00
496 7007A	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	7	\$ 1,381.00	\$9,667.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 480,000.00	\$480,000.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$ 5,907.00	\$23,628.00
506 7002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	425	\$ 34.00	\$14,450.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	425	\$ 17.00	\$7,225.00
506 7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3120	\$ 4.00	\$12,480.00
506 7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3120	\$ 1.00	\$3,120.00
508-7001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	345	\$ 38.00	\$13,110.00
529 7001A	CONC CURB (RIBBON)	LF	656	\$ 25.00	\$16,400.00
530 7006	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	41	\$ 203.00	\$8,323.00
530 7010	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	1838	\$ 62.00	\$113,956.00
530 7011	DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TYPE 1)	SY	727	\$ 62.00	\$45,074.00
540-7002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	419	\$ 66.00	\$27,637.50
540-7036	TL-2 31" SHORT RADIUS (COMPLETE)	EA	1	\$ 7,512.00	\$7,512.00
544-7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	5	\$ 3,648.00	\$18,240.00
560 7002	MAILBOX INSTALL- S (TWG-POST) TY 2	EA	6	\$ 391.00	\$2,346.00
644 7001	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	9	\$ 1,202.00	\$10,818.00
644 7073	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	7	\$ 120.00	\$840.00
658 7056	INST OM ASSM (OM-2Y) (WC) GND	EA	1	\$ 120.00	\$120.00
662 7114	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2	EA	415	\$ 9.00	\$3,735.00
666 7023	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	700	\$ 2.00	\$1,400.00
666 7035	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	210	\$ 12.00	\$2,520.00
666 7041	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$ 302.00	\$2,114.00
666 7065	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$ 453.00	\$3,171.00
666 7077	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE)	EA	1	\$ 754.00	\$754.00
666 7171	RE PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	9290	\$ 1.00	\$9,290.00
666 7208	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	1552	\$ 1.00	\$1,552.00
666 7120	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	9604	\$ 1.00	\$9,604.00
666 7404	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9290	\$ 1.00	\$9,290.00
666 7413	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090 MIL)	LF	1552	\$ 1.00	\$1,552.00
666 7416	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9604	\$ 1.00	\$9,604.00
672 7002	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	42	\$ 9.00	\$378.00
672 7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II - A- A	EA	434	\$ 9.00	\$3,906.00
672-7008	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	354	\$ 29.00	\$10,266.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$4,821,401.90

Contractor Name:		CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS			
Bid Form CR 313 Reconstruction Williamson County, Texas					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	13	\$10,000.00	\$130,000.00
104 7006	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	97	\$20.00	\$1,940.00
104 7011	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	152	\$20.00	\$3,040.00
104 7016	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	804	\$5.00	\$4,020.00
105 7022	RMV (2") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	10413	\$3.00	\$31,239.00
110 7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	18093	\$20.00	\$361,860.00
132 7001	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A)	CY	1605	\$14.00	\$22,470.00
160 7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	41189	\$3.00	\$123,567.00
164 7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	41189	\$0.30	\$12,356.70
166 7001	FERTILIZER	AC	9	\$1,950.00	\$17,550.00
168 7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	1532	\$20.00	\$30,640.00
247 7178	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (FNAL POS)	CY	13213	\$40.00	\$528,520.00
260 7003	LIME (QUICKLIME (SLURRY))	TON	508	\$330.00	\$167,640.00
260 7008A	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (10")	SY	22583	\$6.00	\$135,498.00
310 7013	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	4132	\$4.75	\$19,627.00
316 7070	ASPH (AC-15P, HFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	7230	\$4.00	\$28,920.00
316 7173	AGGR (TY-B, GR-4) (SAC-B)	CY	180	\$260.00	\$46,800.00
341 7048	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	TON	2273	\$130.00	\$295,490.00
400 7001	STRUCT EXCAV	CY	310	\$15.00	\$4,650.00
402 7001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	107	\$5.00	\$535.00
432 7002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	CY	145	\$630.00	\$91,350.00
432 7014	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	28	\$780.00	\$21,840.00
450-7020	RAIL (TY T631)	LF	213	\$95.00	\$20,187.50
460 7016	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2)	LF	610	\$65.00	\$39,650.00
460 7018	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	208	\$80.00	\$16,640.00
462-7020	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 3 FT)	LF	330.75	\$911.00	\$301,313.25
466-7175	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=5 FT)	EA	1	\$24,134.00	\$24,134.00
466-7176	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
466-7177	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	EA	1	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00
467-7187	SET (TY I) (S= 8 FT) (HW= 6 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	3	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
467 7422	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	18	\$3,100.00	\$55,800.00
467 7430	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	4	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00
496 7004	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	6	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
496 7007A	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	7	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$234,000.00	\$234,000.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00
506 7002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	425	\$35.00	\$14,875.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	425	\$14.00	\$5,950.00
506 7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3120	\$4.00	\$12,480.00
506 7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3120	\$0.75	\$2,340.00
508-7001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	345	\$30.00	\$10,350.00
529 7001A	CONC CURB (RIBBON)	LF	656	\$32.00	\$20,992.00
530 7006	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	41	\$195.00	\$7,995.00
530 7010	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	1838	\$80.00	\$147,040.00
530 7011	DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TYPE 1)	SY	727	\$45.00	\$32,715.00
540-7002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	419	\$58.00	\$24,287.50
540-7036	TL-2 31" SHORT RADIUS (COMPLETE)	EA	1	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
544-7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	5	\$3,400.00	\$17,000.00
560 7002	MAILBOX INSTALL- S (TWG-POST) TY 2	EA	6	\$350.00	\$2,100.00
644 7001	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	9	\$1,050.00	\$9,450.00
644 7073	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	7	\$110.00	\$770.00
658 7056	INST OM ASSM (OM-2Y) (WC) GND	EA	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
662 7114	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2	EA	415	\$3.25	\$1,348.75
666 7023	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	700	\$1.60	\$1,120.00
666 7035	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	210	\$8.50	\$1,785.00
666 7041	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$210.00	\$1,470.00
666 7065	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$315.00	\$2,205.00
666 7077	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE)	EA	1	\$525.00	\$525.00
666 7171	RE PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	9290	\$0.50	\$4,645.00
666 7208	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	1552	\$0.55	\$853.60
666 7120	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	9604	\$0.50	\$4,802.00
666 7404	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9290	\$0.55	\$5,109.50
666 7413	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090 MIL)	LF	1552	\$0.85	\$1,319.20
666 7416	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9604	\$1.00	\$9,604.00
672 7002	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	42	\$6.50	\$273.00
672 7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II - A- A	EA	434	\$6.50	\$2,821.00
672-7008	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	354	\$20.00	\$7,080.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$3,339,393.00

Contractor Name:		JOE BLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLC			
Bid Form CR 313 Reconstruction Williamson County, Texas					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	13	\$2,750.00	\$35,750.00
104 7006	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	97	\$40.00	\$3,880.00
104 7011	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	152	\$45.00	\$6,840.00
104 7016	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	804	\$10.00	\$8,040.00
105 7022	RMV (2") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	10413	\$4.00	\$41,652.00
110 7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	18093	\$14.00	\$253,302.00
132 7001	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A)	CY	1605	\$6.00	\$9,630.00
160 7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	41189	\$1.00	\$41,189.00
164 7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	41189	\$0.50	\$20,594.50
166 7001	FERTILIZER	AC	9	\$2,000.00	\$18,000.00
168 7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	1532	\$15.00	\$22,980.00
247 7178	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (FNAL POS)	CY	13213	\$44.00	\$581,372.00
260 7003	LIME (QUICKLIME (SLURRY))	TON	508	\$325.00	\$165,100.00
260 7008A	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (10")	SY	22583	\$5.00	\$112,915.00
310 7013	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	4132	\$4.50	\$18,594.00
316 7070	ASPH (AC-15P, HFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	7230	\$6.00	\$43,380.00
316 7173	AGGR (TY-B, GR-4) (SAC-B)	CY	180	\$375.00	\$67,500.00
341 7048	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	TON	2273	\$123.00	\$279,579.00
400 7001	STRUCT EXCAV	CY	310	\$15.00	\$4,650.00
402 7001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	107	\$3.00	\$321.00
432 7002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	CY	145	\$400.00	\$58,000.00
432 7014	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	28	\$600.00	\$16,800.00
450-7020	RAIL (TY T631)	LF	213	\$125.00	\$26,562.50
460 7016	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2)	LF	610	\$75.00	\$45,750.00
460 7018	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	208	\$115.00	\$23,920.00
462-7020	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 3 FT)	LF	330.75	\$845.00	\$279,483.75
466-7175	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=5 FT)	EA	1	\$12,975.00	\$12,975.00
466-7176	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$31,950.00	\$31,950.00
466-7177	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	EA	1	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00
467-7187	SET (TY I) (S= 8 FT) (HW= 6 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	3	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00
467 7422	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	18	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00
467 7430	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	4	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00
496 7004	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	6	\$465.00	\$2,790.00
496 7007A	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	7	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$77,305.25	\$77,305.25
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$9,500.00	\$38,000.00
506 7002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	425	\$35.00	\$14,875.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	425	\$15.00	\$6,375.00
506 7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3120	\$5.00	\$15,600.00
506 7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3120	\$1.00	\$3,120.00
508-7001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	345	\$95.00	\$32,775.00
529 7001A	CONC CURB (RIBBON)	LF	656	\$30.00	\$19,680.00
530 7006	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	41	\$230.00	\$9,430.00
530 7010	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	1838	\$65.00	\$119,470.00
530 7011	DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TYPE 1)	SY	727	\$50.00	\$36,350.00
540-7002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	419	\$60.00	\$25,125.00
540-7036	TL-2 31" SHORT RADIUS (COMPLETE)	EA	1	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00
544-7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	5	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00
560 7002	MAILBOX INSTALL- S (TWG-POST) TY 2	EA	6	\$425.00	\$2,550.00
644 7001	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	9	\$1,350.00	\$12,150.00
644 7073	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	7	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
658 7056	INST OM ASSM (OM-2Y) (WC) GND	EA	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
662 7114	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2	EA	415	\$3.00	\$1,245.00
666 7023	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	700	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
666 7035	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	210	\$10.00	\$2,100.00
666 7041	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$260.00	\$1,820.00
666 7065	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$390.00	\$2,730.00
666 7077	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE)	EA	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
666 7171	RE PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	9290	\$1.00	\$9,290.00
666 7208	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	1552	\$1.00	\$1,552.00
666 7120	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	9604	\$1.00	\$9,604.00
666 7404	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9290	\$1.00	\$9,290.00
666 7413	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090 MIL)	LF	1552	\$1.00	\$1,552.00
666 7416	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9604	\$1.00	\$9,604.00
672 7002	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	42	\$8.00	\$336.00
672 7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II - A- A	EA	434	\$8.00	\$3,472.00
672-7008	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	354	\$25.00	\$8,850.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$2,887,000.00

Contractor Name:		MA Smith Contracting Co., Inc			
Bid Form CR 313 Reconstruction Williamson County, Texas					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	13	\$8,700.00	\$113,100.00
104 7006	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	97	\$30.00	\$2,910.00
104 7011	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	152	\$27.00	\$4,104.00
104 7016	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	804	\$7.00	\$5,628.00
105 7022	RMV (2") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	10413	\$2.50	\$26,032.50
110 7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	18093	\$19.25	\$348,290.25
132 7001	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A)	CY	1605	\$35.00	\$56,175.00
160 7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	41189	\$1.70	\$70,021.30
164 7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	41189	\$0.22	\$9,061.58
166 7001	FERTILIZER	AC	9	\$1,250.00	\$11,250.00
168 7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	1532	\$17.00	\$26,044.00
247 7178	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (FNAL POS)	CY	13213	\$46.00	\$607,798.00
260 7003	LIME (QUICKLIME (SLURRY))	TON	508	\$315.00	\$160,020.00
260 7008A	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (10")	SY	22583	\$3.00	\$67,749.00
310 7013	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	4132	\$5.00	\$20,660.00
316 7070	ASPH (AC-15P, HFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	7230	\$4.10	\$29,643.00
316 7173	AGGR (TY-B, GR-4) (SAC-B)	CY	180	\$275.00	\$49,500.00
341 7048	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	TON	2273	\$138.00	\$313,674.00
400 7001	STRUCT EXCAV	CY	310	\$50.00	\$15,500.00
402 7001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	107	\$20.00	\$2,140.00
432 7002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	CY	145	\$700.00	\$101,500.00
432 7014	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	28	\$650.00	\$18,200.00
450-7020	RAIL (TY T631)	LF	213	\$109.00	\$23,162.50
460 7016	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2)	LF	610	\$95.00	\$57,950.00
460 7018	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	208	\$105.00	\$21,840.00
462-7020	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 3 FT)	LF	330.75	\$825.00	\$272,868.75
466-7175	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=5 FT)	EA	1	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00
466-7176	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$26,300.00	\$26,300.00
466-7177	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	EA	1	\$28,600.00	\$28,600.00
467-7187	SET (TY I) (S= 8 FT) (HW= 6 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	3	\$9,200.00	\$27,600.00
467 7422	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	18	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00
467 7430	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	4	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00
496 7004	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	6	\$700.00	\$4,200.00
496 7007A	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	7	\$525.00	\$3,675.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$11,200.00	\$44,800.00
506 7002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	425	\$45.00	\$19,125.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	425	\$28.00	\$11,900.00
506 7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3120	\$4.00	\$12,480.00
506 7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3120	\$1.10	\$3,432.00
508-7001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	345	\$41.00	\$14,145.00
529 7001A	CONC CURB (RIBBON)	LF	656	\$22.00	\$14,432.00
530 7006	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	41	\$175.00	\$7,175.00
530 7010	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	1838	\$64.00	\$117,632.00
530 7011	DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TYPE 1)	SY	727	\$48.00	\$34,896.00
540-7002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	419	\$39.00	\$16,331.25
540-7036	TL-2 31" SHORT RADIUS (COMPLETE)	EA	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
544-7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	5	\$3,100.00	\$15,500.00
560 7002	MAILBOX INSTALL- S (TWG-POST) TY 2	EA	6	\$370.00	\$2,220.00
644 7001	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	9	\$1,100.00	\$9,900.00
644 7073	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	7	\$110.00	\$770.00
658 7056	INST OM ASSM (OM-2Y) (WC) GND	EA	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
662 7114	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2	EA	415	\$5.50	\$2,282.50
666 7023	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	700	\$1.70	\$1,190.00
666 7035	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	210	\$9.00	\$1,890.00
666 7041	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$225.00	\$1,575.00
666 7065	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$340.00	\$2,380.00
666 7077	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE)	EA	1	\$570.00	\$570.00
666 7171	RE PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	9290	\$0.50	\$4,645.00
666 7208	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	1552	\$0.55	\$853.60
666 7120	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	9604	\$0.50	\$4,802.00
666 7404	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9290	\$0.85	\$7,896.50
666 7413	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090 MIL)	LF	1552	\$0.90	\$1,396.80
666 7416	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9604	\$0.85	\$8,163.40
672 7002	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	42	\$7.00	\$294.00
672 7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II - A- A	EA	434	\$7.00	\$3,038.00
672-7008	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	354	\$21.00	\$7,434.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$3,095,255.93

Contractor Name:		Patin Construction LLC			
Bid Form CR 313 Reconstruction Williamson County, Texas					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	13	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00
104 7006	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	97	\$20.00	\$1,940.00
104 7011	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	152	\$20.00	\$3,040.00
104 7016	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	804	\$3.00	\$2,412.00
105 7022	RMV (2") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	10413	\$8.00	\$83,304.00
110 7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	18093	\$15.00	\$271,395.00
132 7001	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A)	CY	1605	\$8.00	\$12,840.00
160 7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	41189	\$2.00	\$82,378.00
164 7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	41189	\$1.00	\$41,189.00
166 7001	FERTILIZER	AC	9	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00
168 7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	1532	\$10.00	\$15,320.00
247 7178	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (FNAL POS)	CY	13213	\$60.00	\$792,780.00
260 7003	LIME (QUICKLIME (SLURRY))	TON	508	\$350.00	\$177,800.00
260 7008A	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (10")	SY	22583	\$9.00	\$203,247.00
310 7013	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	4132	\$5.00	\$20,660.00
316 7070	ASPH (AC-15P, HFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	7230	\$5.00	\$36,150.00
316 7173	AGGR (TY-B, GR-4) (SAC-B)	CY	180	\$325.00	\$58,500.00
341 7048	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	TON	2273	\$165.00	\$375,045.00
400 7001	STRUCT EXCAV	CY	310	\$30.00	\$9,300.00
402 7001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	107	\$10.00	\$1,070.00
432 7002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	CY	145	\$500.00	\$72,500.00
432 7014	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	28	\$500.00	\$14,000.00
450-7020	RAIL (TY T631)	LF	213	\$120.00	\$25,500.00
460 7016	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2)	LF	610	\$100.00	\$61,000.00
460 7018	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	208	\$125.00	\$26,000.00
462-7020	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 3 FT)	LF	330.75	\$1,040.00	\$343,980.00
466-7175	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=5 FT)	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
466-7176	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
466-7177	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	EA	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
467-7187	SET (TY I) (S= 8 FT) (HW= 6 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	3	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00
467 7422	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	18	\$2,000.00	\$36,000.00
467 7430	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
496 7004	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	6	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
496 7007A	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	7	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00
506 7002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	425	\$35.00	\$14,875.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	425	\$10.00	\$4,250.00
506 7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3120	\$4.00	\$12,480.00
506 7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3120	\$1.00	\$3,120.00
508-7001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	345	\$50.00	\$17,250.00
529 7001A	CONC CURB (RIBBON)	LF	656	\$20.00	\$13,120.00
530 7006	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	41	\$150.00	\$6,150.00
530 7010	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	1838	\$35.00	\$64,330.00
530 7011	DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TYPE 1)	SY	727	\$35.00	\$25,445.00
540-7002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	419	\$50.00	\$20,937.50
540-7036	TL-2 31" SHORT RADIUS (COMPLETE)	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
544-7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	5	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00
560 7002	MAILBOX INSTALL- S (TWG-POST) TY 2	EA	6	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
644 7001	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	9	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00
644 7073	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	7	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
658 7056	INST OM ASSM (OM-2Y) (WC) GND	EA	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
662 7114	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2	EA	415	\$10.00	\$4,150.00
666 7023	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	700	\$3.00	\$2,100.00
666 7035	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	210	\$10.00	\$2,100.00
666 7041	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
666 7065	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$350.00	\$2,450.00
666 7077	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE)	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
666 7171	RE PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	9290	\$1.00	\$9,290.00
666 7208	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	1552	\$1.00	\$1,552.00
666 7120	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	9604	\$1.00	\$9,604.00
666 7404	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9290	\$2.00	\$18,580.00
666 7413	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090 MIL)	LF	1552	\$2.00	\$3,104.00
666 7416	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9604	\$2.00	\$19,208.00
672 7002	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	42	\$10.00	\$420.00
672 7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II - A- A	EA	434	\$10.00	\$4,340.00
672-7008	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	354	\$2.00	\$708.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$3,352,013.50

Contractor Name:		Texas Materials Group, Inc.			
Bid Form CR 313 Reconstruction Williamson County, Texas					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	13	\$5,000.00	\$65,000.00
104 7006	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	97	\$100.00	\$9,700.00
104 7011	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	152	\$37.00	\$5,624.00
104 7016	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	804	\$21.00	\$16,884.00
105 7022	RMV (2") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	10413	\$7.00	\$72,891.00
110 7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	18093	\$21.00	\$379,953.00
132 7001	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A)	CY	1605	\$7.00	\$11,235.00
160 7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	41189	\$5.00	\$205,945.00
164 7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	41189	\$0.40	\$16,475.60
166 7001	FERTILIZER	AC	9	\$330.00	\$2,970.00
168 7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	1532	\$57.00	\$87,324.00
247 7178	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (FNAL POS)	CY	13213	\$65.00	\$858,845.00
260 7003	LIME (QUICKLIME (SLURRY))	TON	508	\$308.00	\$156,464.00
260 7008A	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (10")	SY	22583	\$12.00	\$270,996.00
310 7013	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	4132	\$5.25	\$21,693.00
316 7070	ASPH (AC-15P, HFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	7230	\$4.05	\$29,281.50
316 7173	AGGR (TY-B, GR-4) (SAC-B)	CY	180	\$256.00	\$46,080.00
341 7048	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	TON	2273	\$156.00	\$354,588.00
400 7001	STRUCT EXCAV	CY	310	\$100.00	\$31,000.00
402 7001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	107	\$10.00	\$1,070.00
432 7002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	CY	145	\$850.00	\$123,250.00
432 7014	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	28	\$1,200.00	\$33,600.00
450-7020	RAIL (TY T631)	LF	213	\$125.00	\$26,562.50
460 7016	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2)	LF	610	\$94.80	\$57,828.00
460 7018	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	208	\$166.80	\$34,694.40
462-7020	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 3 FT)	LF	330.75	\$900.00	\$297,675.00
466-7175	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=5 FT)	EA	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
466-7176	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
466-7177	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	EA	1	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
467-7187	SET (TY I) (S= 8 FT) (HW= 6 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	3	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00
467 7422	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	18	\$1,800.00	\$32,400.00
467 7430	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	4	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00
496 7004	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	6	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
496 7007A	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	7	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$17,000.00	\$68,000.00
506 7002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	425	\$42.00	\$17,850.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	425	\$30.00	\$12,750.00
506 7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3120	\$3.45	\$10,764.00
506 7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3120	\$0.95	\$2,964.00
508-7001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	345	\$12.50	\$4,312.50
529 7001A	CONC CURB (RIBBON)	LF	656	\$50.00	\$32,800.00
530 7006	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	41	\$150.00	\$6,150.00
530 7010	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	1838	\$129.00	\$237,102.00
530 7011	DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TYPE 1)	SY	727	\$30.00	\$21,810.00
540-7002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	419	\$55.00	\$23,031.25
540-7036	TL-2 31" SHORT RADIUS (COMPLETE)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
544-7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	5	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00
560 7002	MAILBOX INSTALL- S (TWG-POST) TY 2	EA	6	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
644 7001	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	9	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00
644 7073	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	7	\$350.00	\$2,450.00
658 7056	INST OM ASSM (OM-2Y) (WC) GND	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
662 7114	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2	EA	415	\$1.25	\$518.75
666 7023	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	700	\$2.85	\$1,995.00
666 7035	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	210	\$11.40	\$2,394.00
666 7041	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$170.00	\$1,190.00
666 7065	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$186.00	\$1,302.00
666 7077	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE)	EA	1	\$390.00	\$390.00
666 7171	RE PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	9290	\$0.33	\$3,065.70
666 7208	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	1552	\$0.37	\$574.24
666 7120	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	9604	\$0.33	\$3,169.32
666 7404	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9290	\$0.60	\$5,574.00
666 7413	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090 MIL)	LF	1552	\$0.72	\$1,117.44
666 7416	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9604	\$0.60	\$5,762.40
672 7002	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	42	\$7.45	\$312.90
672 7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II - A- A	EA	434	\$18.00	\$7,812.00
672-7008	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	354	\$17.25	\$6,106.50
PROJECT TOTAL					\$4,174,897.00

Contractor Name:		TEXAS ROAD, LLC			
Bid Form CR 313 Reconstruction Williamson County, Texas					
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
100 7001	PREPARING ROW	AC	13	\$10,000.00	\$130,000.00
104 7006	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	SY	97	\$32.00	\$3,104.00
104 7011	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	152	\$37.00	\$5,624.00
104 7016	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	804	\$6.00	\$4,824.00
105 7022	RMV (2") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	10413	\$2.50	\$26,032.50
110 7001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	18093	\$26.00	\$470,418.00
132 7001	EMBANK (FNL) (OC) (TY A)	CY	1605	\$18.00	\$28,890.00
160 7002	FURN & PLACE TOPSOIL (4")	SY	41189	\$6.00	\$247,134.00
164 7002	BROADCAST SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)	SY	41189	\$0.30	\$12,356.70
166 7001	FERTILIZER	AC	9	\$2,400.00	\$21,600.00
168 7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	1532	\$45.00	\$68,940.00
247 7178	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 4) (FNAL POS)	CY	13213	\$78.00	\$1,030,614.00
260 7003	LIME (QUICKLIME (SLURRY))	TON	508	\$390.00	\$198,120.00
260 7008A	LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (10")	SY	22583	\$9.00	\$203,247.00
310 7013	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	4132	\$5.25	\$21,693.00
316 7070	ASPH (AC-15P, HFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	7230	\$4.30	\$31,089.00
316 7173	AGGR (TY-B, GR-4) (SAC-B)	CY	180	\$292.00	\$52,560.00
341 7048	D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22	TON	2273	\$146.00	\$331,858.00
400 7001	STRUCT EXCAV	CY	310	\$56.00	\$17,360.00
402 7001	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	107	\$25.00	\$2,675.00
432 7002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	CY	145	\$640.00	\$92,800.00
432 7014	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	28	\$830.00	\$23,240.00
450-7020	RAIL (TY T631)	LF	213	\$100.00	\$21,250.00
460 7016	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2)	LF	610	\$110.00	\$67,100.00
460 7018	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	208	\$100.00	\$20,800.00
462-7020	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 3 FT)	LF	330.75	\$860.00	\$284,445.00
466-7175	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=5 FT)	EA	1	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
466-7176	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=6 FT)	EA	1	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
466-7177	WINGWALL (PW - 1) (HW=7 FT)	EA	1	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
467-7187	SET (TY I) (S= 8 FT) (HW= 6 FT) (3:1) (C)	EA	3	\$15,706.00	\$47,118.00
467 7422	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	18	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00
467 7430	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6:1) (P)	EA	4	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00
496 7004	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	6	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00
496 7007A	REMOV STR (PIPE)	EA	7	\$1,400.00	\$9,800.00
500 7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00
502 7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4	\$16,000.00	\$64,000.00
506 7002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	425	\$42.00	\$17,850.00
506 7011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	425	\$24.00	\$10,200.00
506 7039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	3120	\$4.00	\$12,480.00
506 7041	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	3120	\$1.30	\$4,056.00
508-7001	CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	345	\$140.00	\$48,300.00
529 7001A	CONC CURB (RIBBON)	LF	656	\$49.00	\$32,144.00
530 7006	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	41	\$370.00	\$15,170.00
530 7010	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	1838	\$170.00	\$312,460.00
530 7011	DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TYPE 1)	SY	727	\$38.00	\$27,626.00
540-7002	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (STEEL POST)	LF	419	\$52.00	\$21,775.00
540-7036	TL-2 31" SHORT RADIUS (COMPLETE)	EA	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
544-7001	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	5	\$3,200.00	\$16,000.00
560 7002	MAILBOX INSTALL- S (TWG-POST) TY 2	EA	6	\$374.00	\$2,244.00
644 7001	IN SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (P)	EA	9	\$1,150.00	\$10,350.00
644 7073	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	7	\$115.00	\$805.00
658 7056	INST OM ASSM (OM-2Y) (WC) GND	EA	1	\$115.00	\$115.00
662 7114	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2	EA	415	\$6.00	\$2,490.00
666 7023	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	700	\$1.75	\$1,225.00
666 7035	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	210	\$9.00	\$1,890.00
666 7041	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$230.00	\$1,610.00
666 7065	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090 MIL)	EA	7	\$345.00	\$2,415.00
666 7077	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (MED NOSE)	EA	1	\$575.00	\$575.00
666 7171	RE PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	9290	\$0.50	\$4,645.00
666 7208	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	1552	\$0.55	\$853.60
666 7120	RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	9604	\$0.50	\$4,802.00
666 7404	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9290	\$0.85	\$7,896.50
666 7413	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090 MIL)	LF	1552	\$0.90	\$1,396.80
666 7416	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090 MIL)	LF	9604	\$0.85	\$8,163.40
672 7002	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	42	\$7.00	\$294.00
672 7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II - A- A	EA	434	\$7.00	\$3,038.00
672-7008	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY Y	EA	354	\$22.00	\$7,788.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$4,778,349.50